
Holiday List for 01.01.2023 to 31.12.2023 

Sl. 
No 

Occasion Date(s) Day No. of Days 

1.  New Year’s Day (2023 A.D) 1st January Sunday 1 
2.  Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12th January Thursday 1 
3.  Birthday of Netaji 23rd January Monday 1 
4.  Republic Day 26th January Thursday 1 
5.  Saraswati Puja 25th &26th   January Wednesday 

Thursday 
 

2 

6.  Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th February Tuesday 1 
7.  Shiva Ratri 18th February  Saturday 1 
8.  Dol Yatra 7th & 8th  March Tuesday & 

Wednesday 
 

2 

9.  Good Friday 7th April Friday 1 
10.  Birthday of Harichand Thakur 10th April Monday 1 
11.  Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 14th April Friday 1 
12.  Bengali New Year’s Day 15th April Saturday 1 
13.  Eid-ul- Fitr 21st & 22nd April Friday & Saturday 2 

14.  May Day 1st May Monday 1 
15.  Budhdha Purnima 5th  May Friday 1 
16.  Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 9th May Tuesday 1 
17.  Rath Yatra 20th & 21st   June  Tuesday & 

Wednesday 
2 

18.  Eid-ul-Adha (Bakrid) 28th June & 29th June   Wednesday & 
Thursday 

2 

19.  Hul Divas 30th June Friday 1 
20.  Summer Recess May be May not be 0 
21.  Dr. Bidhan Roy Birthday 1st July 

 
Saturday 1 

22.  Muharram 29th July Saturday 1 
23.  College Foundation Day 12th August Saturday 1 
24.  Independence Day 15th August Tuesday 1 
25.  Janmastami 6th September Wednesday 1 
26.  Fathea Doaz Daham 28th September Thursday 1 
27.  Birthday of Gandhiji 2nd October Monday 1 
28.  Mahalaya 14th October Saturday 1 
29.  Puja Vacation (Panchami to Bhatri-

Dwitiya)  including Birsha Munda 
Birthday  

19th October to 16th 
November  

 29 

30.  Chat Puja 19th & 20th October  Sunday & Monday 2 

31.  Birth day of Guru Nanak 27th Nov Monday 1 
32.  Christmas Day 25th December Monday 1 
33.  Shab-e-Baraat Moon Sight( may be 9th March,2023) 1 
34.  Principal Discretion  5 

35.  Total Holidays   71 Excluding 
Summer Recess 

 
Sundays-02 

Summer Recess-Nil 
Other Holidays 66+ Principal’s discretion-5. Total Holidays- 71 

If any emergency occurs Holidays may be changed  


